
FOOD &
BEVERAGE

 

Menu
KACOO

 Taxes Extra as Applicable
Kindly Note We Levy 7% Service Charges



Soups

FRENCH TOAST 
Blueberr y/cinnamon
FRENCH BUTTER CROISSANT 
Flaky, buttery, and baked to perfection
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 
Classiccroissantwithrichdarkchocolate filling

LOTUS BISCOFF WAFFLE 
ToppedwithBiscoffspread,crushedLotus biscuits & a dusting of cinnamon

CLASSIC BELGIAN WAFFLE 
Crisp,goldenwaffleservedwithmaplesyrup & whipped cream

BANANA NUTELLA PANCAKES
 

BISCOFF CARAMEL PANCAKES 
LayeredwithBiscoffspread,caramelizedbananas & whipped cream
DARK CHOCOLATE & HAZELNUT PANCAKES 
Drizzled with dark chocolate sauce, toasted hazelnuts & cocoa dust

 
(SERVED WITH SEASONAL FRESH JUICE)

₹165

₹165

₹355

₹355

₹355

₹225

₹225

₹235

₹225

₹245

₹235

₹245

₹245

MORINGA SOUP 
Drumstick broth
LIME CORIANDER SOUP

TOMATO BASIL SOUP 
Sweet&TangyFreshTomatoBasil Soup
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP ₹215

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
VEG I CHICKEN 

Spicy, tangy broth with vegetables

ALMOND CROISSANT 
Filledwithalmond cream,topped with
toasted almonds & powdered sugar
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM
CROISSANT 
Butterycroissantstuffed withsautéed
mushrooms, truffle oil & parmesan
CHICKEN & CHEESE CROISSANT

 

 

₹215

 

₹215

₹265

₹265

₹295

₹215 I ₹235

₹215 I ₹235

 
Masala paneer Scramble, Baked beans, Hash brown, sautéed
Mushrooms and Spinach, Grilled Tomato, Grilled vegetables
,Butter, Toasted Bread 

 
Scrambled Eggs, Pancakes, Butter, Honey, Chicken Sausages,
Seasonal Cut Fruits

Grilled Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Baked Beans, Toast with Butter
& Jam, Scrambled Eggs or Sunny-Side-Up, Chicken Sausages.
Smoked Chicken, Chicken Bacon

Fluffypancakestoppedwithfreshbananaand drizzled with nutella

Zesty, Herbaceous, Refreshing soup

Hot, Creamy & Savory Mushroom Puree

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese & mustard aioli

VEG I CHICKEN

 

Pancakes, Waffles, 
French Toast & Croissant

Breakfast Boards 
(9:00AM TO 12:30PM)

SUNNY SIDE UP 

SCRAMBLED EGG 

OMELETTE 

Plain ₹165 | Cheese₹185 | Mushroom ₹185 | Masala

ALLAMERICAN BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH NON-VEGETARIAN
BREAKFAST 

FULLENGLISH VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

All Day Eggs
 (Served With Toast & Butter)

₹185 | Chicken&Spinach ₹185



The Fry Cart
FRENCH FRIES | POTATO WEDGES

SPRING ROLL
 

SPICED FISH & CHIPS
 

PANKO-CRUSTED PRAWN
 

PERI-PERI CHICKEN WINGS
 

PERI-PERI CHICKEN POPPERS
 

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BITES
 

 

CRISPY BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS
 

CrispyGolden,SavoryVeggie Cigars

SpicyFriedchickenwingswithtangyperi-peri 

Spicy peri-peri fried chicken bites with garlic mayo

Crispygoldenfries/wedges , servedwithmayodip

Minifishfilletsinacrispy batter,served with tartar sauce

CrispychickentossedinastickyKoreangochujang sauce

Smothered in gooey cheddar, mozzarella & spicy jalapeños

Crispy golden fries, tossed with peri peri ,served with mayo.
LOADED FRIES 

CrispyprawnscoatedinJapanesepanko,served with wasabi mayo

Juicychickenstripsmarinatedinbuttermilk&fried,servedwith BBQ dip

PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES

₹215

₹225

₹295

₹285

₹345

₹345

₹345

₹345

₹385

₹385



Steamed Asian
Dumplings
CORN & CHEESE GYOZA

California Rolls
 

Farm Fresh Salads
 

GREEK FETA SALAD 
Freshcucumbers andwatermelon,cherrytomatoes,red
onions, olives, feta cheese & lemon-oregano dressing
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKPEA SALAD

Taco 'Bout Nachos
 

CAESAR SALAD 
Classicromaine,parmesan, croutons & creamy Caesar
dressing

TEMPURA PRAWN MAKI 
SixpiecesofCreamCheese,Deep-fried Crispy Prawns, Cucumber, Carrot, Sticky
Rice, Nori

 

PANKO AVOCADO URAMAKI
 

TEMPURA ASPARAGUS MAKI
 

PRAWN HARGAO DUMPLINGS
 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WONTONS
 

4PIECES- ₹355|8PIECES-₹595

AVOCADO MAKI
 

MUSHROOM TRUFFLE DUMPLINGS
 

 

ADDONS-PANEER ₹95|CHICKEN₹95

TANDOORI CHICKEN
NACHOS

 

MEXICAN CHILLI CHEESE
NACHOS 
Toppedwithspicybeans, jalapeños&
zesty salsa, sour cream & cheese

ADDONS- PANEER 95 | CHICKEN 95

Crispy fried wontons stuffed with teriyaki chicken

CreamyCorn,Spinach&CheeseStuffed Dumplings

Juicy dumplings infused with truffle oil & black pepper

ClassicCantonesedumplingswithprawn&bamboo shoot 

Chickpeas, feta, cucumber, olives, red onion & lemon-garlic
dressing

CreamCheese,Avocado,Cucumber,Carrot,Sticky Rice, Nori

CreamCheese,Avocado,Cucumber,Carrot, Nori, Sticky Rice, Panko Crumbed &
Deep-fried

CreamCheese,Deep-friedCrispyAsparagus, Cucumber, Carrot, Sticky Rice, Nori

Grilledtandoori chicken, mint
chutney drizzle & cheese sauce

₹245

₹245

₹345

₹295

₹315

₹325

₹365

₹375

₹295



IRIS WINGS
 

FISH FINGERS 
Classiccrispyfishfingers with lemon dill tartar sauce

ONION RINGS 
CrumbFriedOnions,Served with Peri-Peri Mayo Dip

PANEER ON FIRE 
Paneer,BellPeppers,&Onion Tossed in Tikka Masala 
CRISPY SESAME CHICKEN 
Tossedinhoney-soyglaze&toppedwith toasted sesame
THAI LEMONGRASS CHICKEN SKEWERS 
Grilled skewers marinated in lemongrass & coconut

GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP
 

JALAPENO CHEESE BOULDERS
 

SCHEZWAN PEPPERCORN TOFU 
Wok-fried tofu with crushed Schezwan pepper & garlic

GARLIC BREAD | CHEESE GARLIC
BREAD I ₹195 | 215

CHILI CHEESE TOAST 
Sliced Green chili, Cheese, GarlicButter,OnToasted
Bread Served with Tomato salsa

CHILLY GARLIC
TOFU | BABY CORN
Tossed in spicy garlic butter & sesame seeds

KUNG PAO 
TOFU | PANEER

 

CRISPY LOTUS STEM HONEY CHILLI 
Thinly sliced lotus stem tossed in honey-chilli sauce

STUFFED MUSHROOMS AU GRATIN ₹315

₹315

₹225

₹345

₹345

₹295

₹315

₹295

₹295

₹315

₹315

₹285

₹385

₹385

GONGURA 
PANEER/CHICKEN I ₹355/ ₹385
Andhra-style gongura paneer/ chicken 
DYNAMITE PRAWNS I ₹385

CHETTINAD
PANEER/ CHICKEN / PRAWNS I ₹345/ ₹365/ ₹385
Tossed in Fiery Chettinad masala

PEPPER FRY
 

GHEE ROAST
 

 

Baked mushrooms filled with herbed cheese &
breadcrumbs

Sautéedshrimptossedingarlicbutter & fresh herbs

Spicy FinelyDicedJalapeno,CheeseCrumbCoated
Fried Balls 

HOTN SPICE | PERI PERI | BBQ
Grilled chicken wings tossed with various sauce of your
choice 

Tofu/Paneertossedwithpeanuts,driedchilies&spicy soy glaze

Crispybatteredprawnscoatedinspicysriracha mayo

PANEER| MUSHROOM | CHICKEN | PRAWNS 
₹345/ ₹345/ ₹365/ ₹385

A bold and rustic stir-fry,bursting with crushed black
pepper,curry leaves and south indian spices for a fiery

PANEER|MUSHROOM | CHICKEN | PRAWNS 
₹345/ ₹345/ ₹365/ ₹385

A fiery , tangy delicacy from coastal Karnataka ,slow cooked in
ghee with a robustblend of roasted spices

Continental Small Plates

Asian Small Plates Modern Indian Small Plates



The Burger Board
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM MELT

Sandwich &Wraps
TANDOORI PANEER & MINT MAYO SANDWICH 
Grilled paneer, spiced mint mayo, lettuce & onions on multigrain bread

MUSHROOM SANDWICH 
Sautéedmushrooms,truffleoil&mozzarella 

GRILLED VEG SANDWICH 
Grilled zucchini, bellpepper, onion and cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
 

 

EGG BHURJI & CHEESE WRAP
 

SPICY PANEER TIKKA BURGER
 

MUMBAI MASALA TOFU WRAP
 

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
 

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
 

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
 

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
 

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce and mayo

Grilled chicken, grilled bell pepper, onion and cheese

Slow-cookedBBQchickenwithslawinaonmultigrain bread

Chicken,romaine,parmesan&Caesardressinginasoft tortilla

Indian-stylescrambledeggswithcheese&caramelized onions

Grilledpaneertikka,mintmayo,pickledonions & crunchy lettuce

Spicedtofu,onions,mintchutney&greensina whole wheat wrap

Grilledmushrooms,truffleaioli,caramelized onions & Swiss cheese
on a brioche bun

Crispychickentossedinsweet-spicyKoreanglazewith kimchi slaw

₹285

₹285

₹295

₹295

₹285

₹285

₹295

₹295

₹295

₹265

₹265

₹295



Pizza Menu
VEGETARIAN PIZZAS

FOUR CHEESE PIZZA
 

EGG-BASED PIZZAS
SUNNY SIDE UP PIZZA 

CLASSIC MARGHERITA 
SanMarzanotomatosauce,fresh mozzarella, basil & olive oil
TANDOORI PANEER DELIGHT

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN 
BBQsauce,pulledchicken,caramelized onions & cheddar
CLASSIC CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

CREAMY SPINACH & EGG 
Garlicspinach,feta,parmesan&baked eggs

Chicken Pizzas

PERI PERI CHICKEN PIZZA 
Periperimarinatedgrilledchicken , Jalapeno, red onion,

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE 
Roastedbellpeppers,zucchini,olives, feta & sun-dried tomatoes
PERI-PERI CORN & JALAPEÑO

 

 

CHICKEN TRIO LOADED PIZZA 
Spicymarinatedchicken , bbqmarinatedchicken ,chicken sausage ,grilled onion & pepper with mozzarella

 Spiced tikka chicken, green chilies & mint chutney

Tomatobase,mozzarella&runny eggs with chili flakes

 

Spicyperi-perisauce,sweetcorn,jalapeños & mozzarella

Mozzarella,cheddar,parmesan & feta with herbed crust

Spicedpaneer,onions,bellpeppers&mint yogurt drizzle

black olives & mozzarella

₹415

₹415

₹415

₹415

₹415

₹425

₹425

₹445

₹445

₹445

₹445

Pasta
VEGETARIAN ₹355 | CHICKEN ₹375 | PRAWN ₹395
SPAGHETTI | PENNE | FETTUCCINI

PESTO PASTA

LASAGNA
 

PINK SAUCE
 

PASTA ITALIANO
 

ALFREDO PASTA
 

SAUCE ARRABBIATA
 

CLASSIC MAC & CHEESE
 

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO
 

 

HOME MADE SIGNATURE PASTA 

SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI I ₹365
 

Creamy parmesan sauce

Maccaroni, Cream Sauce, Cheese

Creamywhitesaucepasta with veggies

Spicytomatosauce,Chiliflakes, oregano

CreamyCheese&Tomato infused Pasta Sauce

Fresh basil pesto, parmesan & sundried tomatoes

Garlic-infusedoliveoil,chiliflakes&parsley with toast

Layered,Arrabbiata sauce, Veggies, White Sauce, Baked

WithClassicArrabiata Sauceor
Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce



MUFFIN 
Blueberry | Chocolate
SIZZLING BROWNIE

PERI-PERI
COTTAGE CHEESE/CHICKEN
Spicy grilled cottage cheese/chicken , mashed potatoes & sautéed veggies with toast
THAI CURRY
RED /GREEN
VEG/CHICKEN/PRAWNS
Rich coconut flavored curry, served with jasmine rice .
KOREAN KIMCHI RAMEN 
TOFU/ CHICKEN
Spicy fermented Cabbage Infused Broth Fried Tofu/chicken, Bok Choy, Spring Onion
& Sliced Onion
BURRITO BOWL 
VEG/CHICKEN
Cilantro Rice, Black Beans, Roasted Corn, Sautéed Bell Peppers, Onions, Avocado,
Salsa, Fresh Cilantro, Lime, Grilled Herbed Paneer/ Chicken
KATSU CURRY 
TOFU/CHICKEN
Panko coated fried tofu/chicken , served with steamed rice & classic Japanese curry

TRES LECHES 
Milk soaked layers sponge

CHOCO LAVA
 

CHOCO DOME 
SilkyCreamyChocolate Moose, within A Chocolate Shell
BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE

MAKHANI BOWL
PANEER/CHICKEN
Spicy paneer/ chicken makhani, cumin-flavored rice & pickled onions
ANDHRA SOUL BOWL 
PANEER/CHICKEN
Spicy gongura paneer / Chicken, jeera rice, crunchy salad & a side of pickle
flaky coin parotta.

 FILTER COFFEE TIRAMISU 
ClassictiramisuwithaSouthIndianfilter coffee twist
WALNUT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Rich chocolate brownie with toasted walnuts

 

GULAB JAMUN CHEESECAKE 
CreamycheesecakewithaGulabjamuncenter & pistachio garnish

PANEER FILLET
 

BAKED CHICKEN
PARMESAN

 

PAN SEARED FISH
 

ROSEMARY CHICKEN 
Grilled chicken breast ,Rosemary
pepper sauce , grilled vegetables &
mashed potatoes
MUSHROOM CHICKEN

 

ClassicBlueberryCheesecake,Blueberry Gel

Panseared fish fillet,served with
vegetables and salmoriglio sauce

Crumbed baked chicken breast,
topped with marinara, cheese and
served with French fries

Grilled chickenbreast,mushroom
sauce , grilled vegetables, mashed
potatoes

Seared Paneer,servedwith pesto
sauce, grilled vegetables & herbed
rice 

Steak Plate

₹365

₹385

₹385

₹385

₹405

Soul Bowl Collection
 

The Dessert Chapter

VEGETARIAN₹355|CHICKEN₹375 | PRAWNS ₹395

₹315

₹315

₹315

₹245

₹245

₹195

₹295

₹305

₹315

Molten Chocolate Cake



Infusi Tea
 

IRIS LATTE 
HotFoamedMilk , Espresso , Irish.
VANILLA LATTE 
HotFoamedMilk,Espresso ,Vanilla.
PASPUCCIO

PAS-CIOCK
 

 

MOKACCINO
 

CAPPUCCINO 
Espresso , HotFoamed Milk.
CAPPUCCIONE 
Espresso,HotFoamedMilk ,Pas-Ciock Powder.
LATTE MACCHIATO 
Hot Less Foamed Milk, Espresso.
POPCORN CAPPUCCINO

ADD NON DAIRY 
Almondmilk | OatMilk | Soy Milk

ESPRESSO GOLD 
CaffeineContentLessthan 1.5%
ESPRESSO GOLD AMERICANO 
Caffeine Content Less Than 1.5%
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 
Double Dose Gold Espresso

HAZELNUT LATTE 
 HotFoamedMilk,Espresso, Hazelnut.

FILTER COFFE ARABICA 
WashedNaturalArabicaCoffee,Hot Milk

PAS-CIOCK CON PANNA 
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream

PAS-CIOCK ALL CARAMELLO 
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream , Caramel Syrup.

Filter Coffee

 

CAPPUCCINO ARGENTINO 
Espresso, Hot Foamed Milk ,Caramel Syrup.
 

GIANDUIO 
Espresso, Hot Foamed Milk ,Hazelnut Spread with Cocoa,

SYRUP :HAZELNUT/IRIS/VANILLA 

MASALA TEA 
LocalStyleTeawithCrushed Ginger, Cloves,

TE`INFILTRO 

HOT LEMON TEA 
A Refreshing Fresh lemon tea.
GINGER LEMON TEA WITH HONEY 
Crushed Ginger ,Cloves And Cardamom with
black Tea Added Honey and Fresh Lemon.

Hot Chocolate

Espresso,Pas-ciok , Foamed Milk.

Espresso,HotFoamed Milk ,Chocolate syrup.

Espresso,HotFoamedMilk,AromaOf Popcorn

 

 

EarlgreyTea,Englishbreakfast Tea, Green Tea

Whipped Cream.

Cardamom and Milk.

₹55

₹175

₹75

₹145

₹155

₹195

₹225

₹225

₹235

₹175

₹195

₹185

₹205

₹195

₹195

₹195

₹195

₹195

₹195

₹215

₹155

₹165

₹165

₹175

BEVERAGES
Espresso

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate



Iced
SHAKERATO

ICED LATTE
 

 

CAFE FRAPPE 
Espresso,crushedice,ice-cream, milk
CHOCO FRAPPE 
Espressocreamofmilk,ice cream , chocolate syrup & topped
with ice-cream.
FRASPUCCIO MERINGATO

BANANA ROCK 
Espresso,cream ofmilk, ice-cream , banana syrup, chocolate
syrup, whipped cream
FRASPUCCIO IRIS

 

HAZELNUT FRAPPE
 

FRASPUCCIO CARAMEL
 

 

SPARKLING ORANGE CHILLED AMERICANO
 

Espresso,SoftIceAnd Sugar

Espresso,icecubes, milk and sugar

Orange juice, espresso and ice, topped with fizz

Espresso, creamofmilkice-cream , hazelnut syrup and ice-
cream in top

Espresso,creamofmilk,icecream,whipped cream, caramel
syrup.

Espresso,creamofmilk,ice-cream , whipped cream chocolate
syrup

Espresso, creamofmilk,ice-cream, irish syrup, chocolate syrup,
whipped cream

Iris Shakes
STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE

TRIPLE BERRY

MANGO

BANANA

BLUEBERRY

ORIO COOKIES

PEANUT BUTTER NUTELLA SHAKE

BLACK CURRENT SHAKE 

₹195

₹225

₹235

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹215

₹215

₹225

₹215

₹215

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹215



Fresh Fruit Juices
WATERMELON
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
WATER (500ML)

ICE TEA
Lemon I Peach I Strawberry I Passion Fruit.

VIRGIN MOJITO

SUN SET
 

FRUIT PUNCH
 

PINA COLADA
 

MANGO MULE
 

MANGO CHILL 
Mangojuice,fresh mint,blended with ice cream and ice ,garnished
with spicy salt and mint

 

IRIS LEMONADE
 

STRABERRY SODA
 

DEEP BLUE OCEAN
 

GREEN APPLE SODA
 

LEMON & MINT SWING 
TheFreshnessofLemonEnhancedbyMint Leaves

₹215

₹145

₹185

₹195

₹195

₹195

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹235

₹235

₹235

₹185
₹205
₹185
₹35

Iris Refershing

Freshness of Strawberry with The Fizz of Soda

Cranberry,Pineapple, Peach & Mix Fruit Juice

PineappleJuiceWithCoconutSyrup & Lemon

Freshness of Green Apple with The Fizz of Soda

ABlendofPineapple,Lychee,Mango, & Fresh Cream

CombinationofLycheeandPineapple ,Topped with Soda

ARefreshingDrinkwithFlavourof Mango & Cucumber ,Topped
with Ginger Ale

FreshlySqueezedLemonOverice , Sugar and Topped With Soda

Mango,Peach,GreenApple,Strawberry , Blueberry, Passion Fruit



KACOO Cafe & Restro
Bhubaneswar | Odisha | India


